
LOT 7 SUN PARK ESTATES S/D.
915-1055, 920-2163, WD 1070-
581, 1131-1791, WD 1154-415,

BRINKLEY LENA/BRINKLEY MATTHEW
2054 SW SALEM RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-15-00383-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

24415.020 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

01/09/2025 jerry 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

400,607
0

50,000
450,607
32,314

418,293
HX HB 50,722

367,571
450,607

0

430,384

1418/1667 9/04/2020 WD Q V 01 41,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARILYN GRAHAM

LENA & MATTHEW BRIN

1402/1851 1/02/2020 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RA'CHELLE GRAHAM

MARILYN GRAHAM
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000044252 New Residential C 50,000 04/25/2022

000041770 New Residential C 237,140 04/20/2021

41447 FOUNDATION ONLY 03/02/2021

2023HX Base Yr

2054 SW SALEM RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 50
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,198 114.7125 128.48 410,879 2022 2022 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2400

BAS 2,400 100 2023 2,400 300,643

FOP 160 30 2023 48 6,013

FOP 160 30 2023 48 6,013

UST 1,560 45 2023 702 87,938

4,280 3,198 400,607

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=14,22] E60 S40 W60 N40 $
UST=[YR=2023;ORIG=-35,27] E39 S40 W39 N40 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=54,14] E20 S8 W20 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=36,62] E20 S8 W20 N8 $
.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


